

(  
SLP(C)... 3474 OF 2004  
OUT-TODAY  
ITEM No.MM-13

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 3474/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2004 in A(Lodging)No.  
115/04,SN 29/02 in Notice of Motion No.68/02 in SN 29/03 of The HIGH  
COURT OF BOMBAY)

DEEPAK EKNATH DHAWAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANWAR FARAMOSH KHAN & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing C/C and plain copy of the  
impugned judgment and appln. for permission for filing SLP without  
certified and plain copy of the impugned judgment)

Date : 08/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Adv.  
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Subramaniam, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Jog Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the allotted date. The status quo regarding  
possession will be maintained till the next date of hearing.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(V.P. TYAGI)  
COURT MASTER